
1 19 Hernández Milagros (C) 2 2 6 10 0.50
2 14 Barrera Pamela (C) 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 2 Palma Hilary (P) - - 1 1
- 7 Egoavil Susan (L) - - - -
- 12 Rodríguez Stephanie (O) - - - -
- 13 Noe Raquel (C) - - - -
- 17 Magallanes Lucía (A) - - - -
- 8 Olemar Mabel (P) - 2 6 8
- 9 Camet Raffaella (O) - 1 3 4
- 4 Meneses Keith (P) - 1 2 3
- 5 Almeida Shiamara (A) - 3 4 7
- 11 Guibert Sandra (O) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 13 27 43 0.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Olemar Mabel (P) 22 5 17 44 50.00
2 4 Meneses Keith (P) 9 4 9 22 40.91
3 9 Camet Raffaella (O) 6 2 16 24 25.00
- 14 Barrera Pamela (C) 6 1 8 15
- 19 Hernández Milagros (C) 4 4 6 14
- 5 Almeida Shiamara (A) - - 5 5
- 11 Guibert Sandra (O) - 3 2 5
- 2 Palma Hilary (P) 1 1 2 4
- 7 Egoavil Susan (L) - - - -
- 12 Rodríguez Stephanie (O) - - - -
- 13 Noe Raquel (C) - - - -
- 17 Magallanes Lucía (A) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 20 65 133 36.09


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

SCR • Sporting Cristal

SCR
UCV 3

1 16
25

21
25

28
26

15
25

80
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:32 0:22 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

30 2,60011/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:51  Total: 1:51
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1 7 Egoavil Susan (L) 11 12 9 32 2.75
2 5 Almeida Shiamara (A) 5 8 16 29 1.25
2 9 Camet Raffaella (O) 5 8 5 18 1.25
4 4 Meneses Keith (P) 2 1 3 6 0.50
4 2 Palma Hilary (P) 2 2 2 6 0.50
6 14 Barrera Pamela (C) 1 1 5 7 0.25
6 11 Guibert Sandra (O) 1 1 - 2 0.25
6 8 Olemar Mabel (P) 1 8 6 15 0.25
- 12 Rodríguez Stephanie (O) - - - -
- 13 Noe Raquel (C) - - - -
- 19 Hernández Milagros (C) - 2 1 3
- 17 Magallanes Lucía (A) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 44 47 119 7.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 - 26

1 5 Almeida Shiamara (A) 2 5 12 19 0.50
2 9 Camet Raffaella (O) 1 1 8 10 0.25
- 2 Palma Hilary (P) - - 4 4
- 4 Meneses Keith (P) - - 12 12
- 7 Egoavil Susan (L) - - - -
- 11 Guibert Sandra (O) - - 1 1
- 12 Rodríguez Stephanie (O) - - - -
- 13 Noe Raquel (C) - - - -
- 14 Barrera Pamela (C) - - 11 11
- 17 Magallanes Lucía (A) - - 1 1
- 19 Hernández Milagros (C) - 1 6 7
- 8 Olemar Mabel (P) - 3 13 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 10 68 81 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

SCR • Sporting Cristal

SCR
UCV 3

1 16
25

21
25

28
26

15
25

80
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:32 0:22 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

30 2,60011/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:51  Total: 1:51
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1 7 Egoavil Susan (L) 15 - 14 29 51.72
2 8 Olemar Mabel (P) 8 5 16 29 10.34
- 4 Meneses Keith (P) 3 3 6 12
- 2 Palma Hilary (P) 2 2 3 7
- 14 Barrera Pamela (C) 2 - 1 3
- 9 Camet Raffaella (O) - - 2 2
- 5 Almeida Shiamara (A) - - - -
- 11 Guibert Sandra (O) - - - -
- 12 Rodríguez Stephanie (O) - - - -
- 13 Noe Raquel (C) - - - -
- 17 Magallanes Lucía (A) - - - -
- 19 Hernández Milagros (C) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 11 43 84 22.62


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Almeida Shiamara (A) 22 2 70 94 5.50
2 7 Egoavil Susan (L) 1 - 8 9 0.25
- 2 Palma Hilary (P) - - 5 5
- 4 Meneses Keith (P) - - 1 1
- 8 Olemar Mabel (P) - - 6 6
- 9 Camet Raffaella (O) - - 4 4
- 11 Guibert Sandra (O) - - - -
- 12 Rodríguez Stephanie (O) - - - -
- 13 Noe Raquel (C) - - - -
- 17 Magallanes Lucía (A) - - 2 2
- 19 Hernández Milagros (C) - - 2 2
- 14 Barrera Pamela (C) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 3 100 126 5.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

SCR • Sporting Cristal

SCR
UCV 3

1 16
25

21
25

28
26

15
25

80
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:32 0:22 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

30 2,60011/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:51  Total: 1:51
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1 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) 6 3 2 11 1.50
2 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) 2 1 2 5 0.50
2 2 García Paola (C) 2 6 9 17 0.50
4 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) 1 3 6 10 0.25
4 8 Moy Milagros (P) 1 4 2 7 0.25
- 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) - - - -
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - - -
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -
- 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) - 1 1 2
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 21 25 58 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) 14 3 11 28 50.00
2 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) 8 - 10 18 44.44
3 8 Moy Milagros (P) 11 3 12 26 42.31
4 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) 13 2 19 34 38.24
- 2 García Paola (C) 1 - 4 5
- 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) 3 - 1 4
- 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) 1 1 - 2
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) - - 1 1
- 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - - -
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 9 58 118 43.22


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

UCV • Univ. César Vallejo

SCR
UCV 3

1 16
25

21
25

28
26

15
25

80
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:32 0:22 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

30 2,60011/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:51  Total: 1:51
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1 10 Patiño Mirian (L) 10 5 8 23 2.50
2 8 Moy Milagros (P) 9 3 5 17 2.25
3 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) 4 5 5 14 1.00
4 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) 2 6 7 15 0.50
5 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) 1 - 2 3 0.25
5 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) 1 2 17 20 0.25
5 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) 1 1 1 3 0.25
5 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) 1 1 1 3 0.25
5 2 García Paola (C) 1 4 5 10 0.25
5 7 Abreu Nicole (P) 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 29 52 112 7.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 - 27

1 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) 7 4 14 25 1.75
2 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) 2 4 7 13 0.50
3 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) 1 - 3 4 0.25
3 8 Moy Milagros (P) 1 4 6 11 0.25
- 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) - - - -
- 2 García Paola (C) - - 16 16
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) - - 2 2
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - - -
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - 2 2
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) - 1 13 14
- 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) - 3 10 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 16 73 100 2.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

UCV • Univ. César Vallejo

SCR
UCV 3

1 16
25

21
25

28
26

15
25

80
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:32 0:22 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

30 2,60011/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:51  Total: 1:51
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1 8 Moy Milagros (P) 10 - 15 25 40.00
2 10 Patiño Mirian (L) 5 2 16 23 13.04
- 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) 2 1 8 11
- 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) 1 - 4 5
- 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) - - 2 2
- 2 García Paola (C) 1 - 1 2
- 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) - - 1 1
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) - - 1 1
- 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) - - 1 1
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) - - - -
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 3 49 71 22.54


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 6 Muñoz Miryec (A) 18 1 72 91 4.50
2 10 Patiño Mirian (L) 1 - 6 7 0.25
- 1 Ruiz Andreina (P) - - - -
- 2 García Paola (C) - - 1 1
- 4 Burgos Dahiana (P) - - 2 2
- 5 Ampuero Andrea (O) - - - -
- 7 Abreu Nicole (P) - - - -
- 8 Moy Milagros (P) - - 2 2
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (C) - - 5 5
- 12 Chumacero Sandra (C) - - - -
- 18 Muñoz Kamila (A) - - - -
- 17 Núñez Sidarka (O) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 2 90 111 4.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

UCV • Univ. César Vallejo

SCR
UCV 3

1 16
25

21
25

28
26

15
25

80
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:32 0:22 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

30 2,60011/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:51  Total: 1:51
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